Unbudgeted EDTL expenditure

Fiscal Year 2011
Group Budget details

on interest

and borrowing,

downloaded from

Expenditures

Transparency

Portal

by La'o Hamutuk 27 April

2012.

Total $1,306,017,539.00 |%$.00 $.00 $27,025,718.85 $115,266,459.81 $1,103,512,105.66
EDTL CFTL $72,008,327.00 $.00 $.00 $379,770.00 $406,780.77 $70,991,679.55
Goods & Services |$60,696,000.00 $.00 $.00 $379,770.00 $387,630.84 $59,867,370.79
Interest payments & |$.00 $.00 $.00 $.00 $.00 $487,780.64
borrowings

Electricidade de $.00 $.00 $.00 $.00 $.00 $487,780.64
Timor Leste

Electricidade de $.00 $.00 $.00 $.00 $.00 $487,780.64
Timor Leste

Ministério das Infra- [$.00 $.00 $.00 $.00 $.00 $487,780.64
Estrutura

Sec Est $.00 $.00 $.00 $.00 $.00 $487,780.64
Eletrici,Agua,Urbani

za

Electricidade Timor- {$.00 $.00 $.00 $.00 $.00 $487,780.64
Leste EDTL

MINISTRY Budget Transfers (+) Transfers (-) Commitments | Obligations Actual
Electricidade Timor- [$.00 $.00 $.00 $.00 $.00 $.00

Leste EDTL -

January

Electricidade Timor- [$.00 $.00 $.00 $.00 $.00 $.00

Leste EDTL -

February

Electricidade Timor- {$.00 $.00 $.00 $.00 $.00 $.00

Leste EDTL - March

Electricidade Timor- {$.00 $.00 $.00 $.00 $.00 $.00

Leste EDTL - April

Electricidade Timor- {$.00 $.00 $.00 $.00 $.00 $.00

Leste EDTL - May

Electricidade Timor- {$.00 $.00 $.00 $.00 $.00 $.00

Leste EDTL - June

Electricidade Timor- {$.00 $.00 $.00 $.00 $.00 $487,780.64
Leste EDTL - July



Charlie
Text Box
Unbudgeted EDTL expenditure on interest and borrowing, downloaded from Transparency Portal by La'o Hamutuk 27 April 2012.


Electricidade Timor-
Leste EDTL -
August

$.00

$.00

$.00

$.00

$.00

$.00

Electricidade Timor-
Leste EDTL -
September

$.00

$.00

$.00

$.00

$.00

$.00

Electricidade Timor-
Leste EDTL -
October

$.00

$.00

$.00

$.00

$.00

$.00

Electricidade Timor-
Leste EDTL -
November

$.00

$.00

$.00

$.00

$.00

$.00

Electricidade Timor-
Leste EDTL -
December

$.00

$.00

$.00

$.00

$.00

$.00






